



# Tilak Ventures Limited

(Formerly: Tilak Finance Limited)  
CIN: L65910MH1980PLC023000

Regd Off: E/109, Crystal Plaza,  
Opp. Infinity Mall, New Link Road,  
Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400053

Tel : 022-61522222 | Fax : 022-61522234 | Email Id : [tilakfin@gmail.com](mailto:tilakfin@gmail.com) | Website : [www.tilakfinance.com](http://www.tilakfinance.com)

Date: 12<sup>th</sup> November, 2020

To,  
The Department of Corporate Services,  
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited  
Ground Floor, P.J. Towers,  
Dalal Street Fort, Mumbai-400001

Ref.: Scrip Code - 503663

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Clipping of the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Half Year and Quarter ended September 30, 2020.

Respected Sir,

With reference to the captioned subject, we are furnishing herewith Newspaper publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30.09.2020 published in 'Mumbai Lakshadeep' (Marathi Daily) and Financial Express (English daily) on 12.11.2020.

This is for your information & record. Kindly acknowledge receipt of the same.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,  
For Tilak Ventures Limited

Sd/-  
GirrajKishor Agrawal  
Director  
DIN: 00290959

**TILAK VENTURES LIMITED**  
CIN : L65910MH1980PLC023000  
Regd. Off.: E/109, Crystal Plaza, New Link Road, Opp.Infinity Mall, Andheri (West), Mumbai-400053

**Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September 2020**  
BSE Code: 503663  
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30, September 2020		Year Ended 31, March 2020
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations (net)	222.662	17.685	1801.884
Net Profit / (Loss) (before tax and/or extraordinary items)	34.552	12.025	32.284
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	34.552	12.025	32.284
Net Profit / (Loss) after tax (after extraordinary items)	34.552	12.025	27.056
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	63.066	2.763	10.071
Equity Share Capital	1284.000	1284.000	1284.800
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	1190.313	1223.275	1100.128
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
Basic:	0.027	0.009	0.021
Diluted:	0.027	0.009	0.021

**Note:**  
1. The above Financial Results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 10, 2020.  
2. The Statutory Auditors of the company have carried out a limited review of the result for the quarter and half ended September 30, 2020. However, the management has exercised necessary due diligence to ensure that the standalone financial results provide true and fair view of its affairs.  
3. The figures for the previous periods / year are re-classified / re-arranged / re-grouped, wherever necessary, to confirm current period classification.  
4. The Company operates in Two Business Segment i.e. Commodity Trading Business and Finance Business Activities. Business segment has been identified as separable primary segment taking into account the organizational and internal reporting structure as well as evaluation of risk and return of this segment.  
5. This Result and Limited Review Report is available on company Website www.tilakfinance.com as well as BSE website www.bseindia.com  
6. Investor Complaint for the Quarter Ended 30/09/2020. Opening - 0, Received - 0, Resolved - 0, Closing - 0.

FOR TILAK VENTURES LIMITED  
GIRRAJ KISHOR AGRAWAL  
DIRECTOR  
DIN:00290959

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 10/11/2020

**DWITIYA TRADING LIMITED**  
Regd. Office: 27, Weston Street, 5th Floor, Room No. 526, Kolkata-700 012  
CIN: L67120WB1978PLC031626. Phone No. +918231927952  
Email: ID-info.dwitiya@gmail.com, Website: www.dwitiyatradind.in

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2020**  
₹ in Lacs

Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.09.20		Year ended on 31.03.20
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1. Total Income from Operations	0.34	1.39	0.34
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.90)	(10.87)	(2.49)
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.90)	(10.87)	(2.49)
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.90)	(6.88)	(0.43)
5. Equity Share Capital	501.00	501.00	501.00
6. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	1.82	-
7. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
a. Basic :	(0.01)	(0.03)	(0.00)
b. Diluted :	(0.01)	(0.03)	(0.00)

**NOTES:**  
1) The above results were approved and taken on record by the Audit Committee and Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 10th November, 2020. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the above Financial Results.  
2) Figures have been re-grouped/re-arranged/re-classified wherever necessary.  
3) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites viz. BSE Limited (http://www.bseindia.com) and Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited (http://www.cse-india.com) and on the Company's website (http://www.dwitiyatradind.in)

By order of the Board  
For Dwitiya Trading Limited  
Sd/-  
Rabi Jalan  
Managing Director  
DIN: 07001695

Place: Kolkata  
Dated the 10th Day of November, 2020

**CHENNAI MEENAKSHI MULTISPECIALTY HOSPITAL LIMITED**  
(Formerly Known as Devaki Hospital Limited)  
CIN: L85110TN1990PLC019545  
Regd. Office: New No.72 (Old No.149), Luz Church Road, Mylapore, Chennai - 600004.  
Ph: 044-42938938, Fax: 044-24993282, Email: cmhhospitals@gmail.com, Web: www.cmhh.in

**Extract of Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone) for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2020**  
(Rupees in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2020 Unaudited	30.06.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2019 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited
Total Income from Operations (Net)	498.44	316.27	658.93	814.70	1276.31
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities before Tax	(14.31)	(112.89)	42.34	(127.21)	39.33
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after Tax	(14.31)	(112.89)	42.34	(127.21)	39.33
Total Comprehensive Income for the Period	(14.31)	(112.89)	42.34	(127.21)	39.33
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per share)	746.89	746.89	746.89	746.89	746.89
Earnings per Share (EPS) (not annualised) (Face Value of Rs.10/- per share)	(0.19)	(1.51)	0.57	(1.70)	0.53
Basic EPS (in Rs.)	(0.19)	(1.51)	0.57	(1.70)	0.53
Diluted EPS (in Rs.)	(0.19)	(1.51)	0.57	(1.70)	0.53

**Notes:**  
1. The above results have been reviewed and recommended for adoption by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th November, 2020.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter / Half Year Ended on 30.09.2020 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter / Half Year Ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.cmhh.in)

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of  
**CHENNAI MEENAKSHI MULTISPECIALTY HOSPITAL LIMITED**  
R. GOMATHI  
DIRECTOR

Place : Chennai  
Date : 11th November, 2020

**SH KELKAR AND COMPANY LIMITED**  
CIN No: L74999MH1955PLC009593  
Regd. Office : Devkaran Mansion, 36 Mangaldas Road, Mumbai - 400002 India  
Website : www.keva.co.in | E - mail : investors@keva.co.in | Tel No : +91 22 21649163 | Fax No : +91 22 21649766

**Extract of Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six months ended 30 September 2020**  
(Rs. in Crores)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30 September 2020		Quarter ended 30 June 2020		Quarter ended 30 September 2019		Six months ended 30 September 2020		Six months ended 30 September 2019		Year ended 31 March 2020
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	354.47	192.53	279.29	547.00	553.67	1,114.23					
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	58.01	18.93	18.59	76.93	47.20	89.79					
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	70.51	18.93	18.59	89.43	47.20	53.33					
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	53.82	14.81	14.97	68.63	33.95	34.70					
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	53.67	14.05	15.22	67.73	33.00	37.75					
Equity Share Capital	141.32	141.32	141.32	141.32	141.32	141.32					
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year						682.65					
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic:	3.91	1.11	1.09	5.01	2.40	2.56					
Diluted:	3.91	1.11	1.09	5.01	2.40	2.56					

**Notes:**  
1. Key numbers of standalone financial results:  
**Particulars**  
Quarter ended 30 September 2020 Unaudited  
Quarter ended 30 June 2020 Unaudited  
Quarter ended 30 September 2019 Unaudited  
Six months ended 30 September 2020 Unaudited  
Six months ended 30 September 2019 Unaudited  
Year ended 31 March 2020 Audited

Total income from operations 226.02  
Profit before Tax 26.32  
Profit after Tax 19.70

1. The above consolidated financial results of S H Kelkar and Company Limited and its subsidiaries (collectively referred to as the "Group") and its Joint ventures were reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 11 November 2020 and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors of S H Kelkar and Company Limited ("the Company") at its meeting held on 11 November 2020. The statutory auditors of the Company have conducted limited review of the above results for the quarter and six months ended 30 September 2020 pursuant to Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (hereinafter referred to as "the Listing Regulations, 2015"). The limited review does not contain any qualifications. The above results are filed with the Stock Exchanges and available on Group website www.keva.co.in.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30 September 2020 and six months ended 30 September 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Listing Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30 September 2020 and six months ended 30 September 2020 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.keva.co.in) and Company's website - www.keva.co.in  
3. Basic and Diluted earning per share for the quarter ended 30 September 2020 and six months ended 30 September 2020 is adjusted for the effect of treasury shares held by the Company.

For S H KELKAR AND COMPANY LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Ramesh Vaze  
Chairman

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 11 November 2020

**ALORA TRADING COMPANY LIMITED**  
CIN NO:L70100MH1982PLC296275  
Reg. Office: 1, G. Floor, Plot No. 37/39, Rajyog Building, Carpenter 1st Street, C. P. Tank, Girgaon, Mumbai - 400 004. Phone: +91 85903 06070  
Email: aloratradingcompany@gmail.com; Website: www.aloratradingtd.com

**Extracts of the Statement of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2020.**  
(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone		
	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 Unaudited	Half Year ended 30.09.2020 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.09.2019 Unaudited
Total income from operations (net)	0.00	0.00	1109.01
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(5.09)	(7.94)	3.09
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(5.09)	(7.94)	3.09
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(5.09)	(7.94)	3.09
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(5.09)	(7.94)	3.09
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Share of Rs. 10/- each)	1244.25	1244.25	1244.25
Earning per equity share			
Basic	(0.004)	(0.006)	0.002
Diluted	(0.004)	(0.006)	0.002

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Result for the quarter and half year ended is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com)

Figures of the previous year have been re-grouped/ re-arranged / re-classified wherever considered necessary.

For Alora Trading Company Limited  
Sd/-  
Suresh Naskar  
Managing Director & Compliance Officer  
DIN: 88537352

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 11th November, 2020

**KD LEISURES LIMITED**  
Formerly known as Vishvesham Investment & Trading Limited  
Regd Off: B-702, 7th Floor, Neelkanth Business Park, Kiroli Village, Near Bus Depot, Vidyavihar Mumbai-86  
CIN: L74899MH1981PLC272664 Email ID:roc.viatl@gmail.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2020**  
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2020 Unaudited	30.06.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2019 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	0.58	33.50	12.84	34.08	29.90
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.65)	30.94	1.13	29.29	1.70
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.65)	30.94	1.13	29.29	1.70
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.65)	24.13	0.56	22.48	0.99
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1.65)	24.13	0.56	22.48	0.99
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/-)	324	324	324	324	324
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	33.61	33.61	33.61	33.61	33.61
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
1.	Basic:	(0.05)	0.74	0.20	0.69	0.30
2.	Diluted:					

**Note:**  
1. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended) and SEBI circular dated 05th July, 2016.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited standalone financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results (standalone and consolidated) for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020 is available on the Company's website i.e. http://www.kdgroup.co.in/under Investor Information section and on the stock exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com  
3. The above results have been reviewed and recommended to the Board of Directors by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11th November, 2020. These results have been subjected to limited review by statutory auditors who have expressed an unqualified opinion.

For and on behalf of KD Leisures Limited  
Sd/-  
Ajay Kantilal Vora  
Director (DIN: 06864950)

Date: 11/11/2020  
Place: Mumbai

**SUPREME HOLDINGS & HOSPITALITY (INDIA) LIMITED**  
Regd. Office: Office No. 510 to 513, 5th Floor, Platinum Square, Shri Satpal Mahotra Marg, Nagar Road, Pune - 411 14 Tel: +91-9607600044  
Website: www.supremeholdings.net | Email: info@belmac.in | CIN: L45100PN1982PLC173438

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2020**  
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		SIX Months Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended		SIX Months Ended	Year Ended				
		30.09.2020 Unaudited	30.06.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2019 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2019 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	30.06.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2019 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2019 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	672.87	321.88	2,334.79	994.75	4,711.75	7,832.95	672.87	321.88	2,334.79	994.75	4,711.75	7,832.95
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.25	(34.95)	332.15	(27.70)	584.66	798.07	8.76	(34.25)	339.99	(25.49)	571.75	775.19
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.25	(34.95)	332.15	(27.70)	584.66	798.07	8.76	(34.25)	339.99	(25.49)	571.75	775.19
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.86	(35.09)	269.69	(28.23)	520.77	695.10	7.96	(34.59)	280.88	(26.63)	511.21	678.18
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	6.86	(35.09)	269.69	(28.23)	520.77	705.71	7.96	(34.59)	280.88	(26.63)	511.21	401.61
6	Equity Share Capital	3547.69	3547.69	3547.69	3547.69	3547.69	3547.69	3547.69	3547.69	3547.69	3547.69	3547.69	3547.69
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	4,967.67	-	-	-	-	-	5,490.24
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) Basic & Diluted	0.02	(0.10)	0.76	(0.08)	1.47	1.96	0.02	(0.10)	0.79	(0.08)	1.44	1.91

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Half year ended Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and company website (www.supremeholdings.net)

By Order of the Board  
Sd/-  
Vidip Jatia  
Managing Director  
DIN: 06720329

Place: Pune  
Date: 10th November 2020

**Pune Urban Co-op Bank Ltd. Pune.**  
Head Office : 24, Lombar building, Kasba Peth, Pune 411011

**FORM "Z" (rule 107 sub-rule d-1)**  
**POSSESSION NOTICE FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTY**

WHEREAS the undersigned being the Recovery Officer Shri. Rajendra M Glinde of the Pune Urban Co-op. Bank Ltd., Pune under the Maharashtra Co-op. Societies Rules, 1961 issued a Demand Notice dated 18/01/2014 calling upon the Judgement Debtor.

**Shri.Shripati Rambhau Bhagat & others** to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 5,33,847/- & Rs. 13,51,937/- = 18,85,784/- (+) further interest (Rupees Eighteen lakh Eighty Five thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Four only) with date of receipt of the said notice and the judgement debtor having failed to repay the amount, the undersigned has issued a notice for attachment dated 14/02/2014 and attached the property described herein below.

The judgement debtor having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the judgement debtor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described hereinbelow in exercise of powers conferred on him under rule 107 (11(d-1)) of Maharashtra Co-op. Societies Rules, 1961 on this day of **11th November, 2020**

The judgement debtor in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the **Pune Urban Co-op. Bank Ltd. for an amount Rs.29,51,119/- and further interest there on.**

**Description of the Immovable Property**  
All that piece and parcel of premises bearing Shop No. 2 adm. about 57.74 sq. mtrs. i.e. 600 sq.ft. on the ground floor in a building constructed on the property bearing CTS No. 993, situated at Budhwar Peth, Taluka Haveli, District Pune & within the limit of Pune Municipal Corporation

**Bounded by :- On the North by -** Property bearing CTS No. 994, **On the South by -** Property bearing CTS No 992, **On the East by -** Property bearing CTS No 961 **On the West -** Road

Sd/-  
**(Chetan Satpute) Recovery Officer**  
(Under Mah. Co.op. Societies Act Sec. 156 & Rule 107  
Pune Urban Co-op. Bank Ltd. Pune - 411 037.

Date : 11/11/2020  
Place : Pune

**Pune District Regional Office - Madhav Chambers 1, 398/A Senapati Bapat Marg, Pune 411016**  
Web: www.bankofbaroda.co.in, Telephone No.: 020-25654321, 25653387

**E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE**

**SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES**  
**APPENDIX -IV-A [See proviso to Rule 6 (2) & 8 (6)]**

**E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002**  
read with proviso to Rule 6 (2) & 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Bank of Baroda, Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As is where is" and "Whatever there is" basis for recovery of below mentioned account/s. The details of Borrower(s) / Guarantor (s) / Secured Asset/s/Dues/Reserve Price/e-Auction date & Time, EMD and Bid Increase Amount are mentioned below:

Sr. No.	Name & Address of Borrower(s) / Guarantor(s)	Give Short description of the immovable property with known encumbrances, if any	Total Dues	Date & Time of E-auction	Reserve Price, EMD, Bid Increase Amount	Status of Possession (Constructive / Physical)	Property Inspection Date & Time
1.	<b>Borrower: Mrs. Nirmala Purshottam Gadade</b> <b>Guarantors: Mr. Purshottam Tukaram Gadade, Mr. Shrikant Purshottam Gadade</b>	All that part and parcel of the property consisting of Flat No. 02, Ground Floor, Dattasagar Residency (Plot No. 01) in Survey No./Khasara No. 203/20/4/21/3/2/14, admeasuring 66.57 Sq. Meter i.e. 716.32 Sq. Feet super built up area, Within the registration, Taluka - Baramati and District Pune - 413102	Rs. 34,28,981/- + interest w.e.f. 02/05/2017 + other expenses etc till date. (Less Recovery if any)	27/11/2020, 02.00 p.m. to 6.00 p.m.	RP : 15,08,000/- EMD : 1,50,800/- BID increase amount : Rs.10,000/-	Physical	21/11/2020 from 10.00 a.m. to 04.00 p.m.
2.	<b>Borrower: Mrs. Shakuntala Prakash Kotmale</b> <b>Guarantor: Mr. Prakash Baburao Kotmale</b>	All that piece and parcel of the property bearing old Survey No. 327/1 and now numbered as New survey No. 117/1A/1B out of it Plot No.33 area 223.04 Sq. Mtrs. Known as Bilal Nagar Majrewadi Solapur owned by Mrs. Shakuntala Prakash Kotmale	Rs. 27,05,900/- + interest w.e.f. 01/03/2018 + other expenses etc till date. (Less Recovery if any)	27/11/2020, 02.00 p.m. to 6.00 p.m			

